—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Supervisor of Customer Accounting
Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Lead
Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Department

Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting
Customer Accounting

Customer Accounting

Total Wages

$70,872
$63,869
$56,196
$53,730
$52,530
$49,414
$46,126
$43,758
$43,736
$42,529
$36,862
$19,571



