	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor of Customer Accounting		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$70,872
2.	Accountant		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$63,869
3.	Accountant		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$56,196
4.	Accountant		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$53,730
5.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$52,530
6.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$49,414
7.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$46,126
8.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$43,758
9.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$43,736
10.	Customer Service Lead		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$42,529
11.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$36,862
12.	Customer Service Representative		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$19,571